ADDRESSABLE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL 	 FX-401
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5982
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The FX-401 is an Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel, ideal for
small to medium jobs.

THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
Ordering Information
CAT. 5982
Page 5 of 6
Model Description
Panel
FX-401B Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel - Black door
FX-401R Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel - Red door
Annunciators
RAM-3500-LCD Remote Annunciator with 4-Line LCD Display
RAX-LCD-LITE Remote Annunciator with 4-Line LCD Display
RAM-1032TZDS 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
RAM-1032TZDS-CC Conformal Coated 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
RAX-1048TZDS Adder Annunciator Chassis c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs
RAX-1048TZDS-CC Conformal Coated Adder Annunciator Chassis c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs.
IPS-2424DS Programmable Input Switches Module with 24 switches
IPS-4848DS Programmable Input Switches Module with 48 switches
MGD-32 Master Graphic Driver Board
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Board
SRM-312R Smart Relay Module with Red Enclosure. Supports up to 12 relays
Optional Adder Modules
ALC-480 480 Point Dual Loop Adder
PR-300 Polarity reversal and City Tie Module
Enclosures
BB-1001D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001DS Stainless Steel Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses one module.
BB-1001DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses one module.
BB-1002D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DS Stainless Steel Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1003D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DS Stainless Steel Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1001WPA Outdoor Weather Protected Enclosure, White Door. Houses one module.
BB-1001WPRA Outdoor Weather Protected Enclosure, Red Door. Houses one module.
BB-1002WPA Outdoor Weather Protected Enclosure, White Door. Houses two modules.
BB-1002WPRA Outdoor Weather Protected Enclosure, Red Door. Houses two modules.
Accessories
RTI-1 Common Remote Trouble Indicator, Buzzer and LED
MP-300 End of Line Resistor plate. 3K9
BC-160R External Battery Cabinet - Red